
YOUNG, EARLINE - (00083658)INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

OFFENDER TYPE:

INMATE DESCRIPTION

LOCATION:

ADMISSION DATE:

AGE:

PROJECTED RELEASE DATE:

PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:

SUP. REENTRY ELIGIBILITY:

ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE

GRAHAM

NOT ELIGIBLE

02/26/2027

NOT ELIGIBLE

10/11/1976

71

EWC LEVEL:

EEC LEVEL:

2F5

CURRENT OFFENSES

OFFENSE SENTENCE TYPE YRS MOS DYS COUNTY START DATE V/NV CAT INDICT STATUS

ASSL&BATTERY-HIGH&AGG.NA ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 3 0 0 GREENWOOD 07/11/2008 N 3 08GS241690 ACTIVE

MURDER BEFORE 1977, JUNE
(ACCESSORY BEFORE THE FACT)

ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE FLORENCE 07/28/1976 U 5 00001 ACTIVELIFE SENTENCE

ESCAPES

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009

DATE DESCRIPTION

06/28/2020 DAMAGE,DESTROY,PROP.VALUE AT $100./MORE

04/22/2020 DAMAGE,DESTROY,PROP.VALUE AT $100./MORE

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION REASONSTATUS

11/24/2025 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

11/24/2025 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX MEDICALINCARCERATED

06/23/2025 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

06/23/2025 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

02/03/2025 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/27/2025 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALINCARCERATED

01/25/2025 GRAHAM R&E MEDICALINCARCERATED

01/25/2025 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/25/2025 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

12/30/2024 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

12/17/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALINCARCERATED

12/14/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

06/28/2024 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

06/28/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

06/26/2024 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

06/26/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

FEMALESEX:

RACE: BLACK

HEIGHT: 4' 11"

WEIGHT: 167 lbs.

SID: SC00126136

CITIZENSHIP: CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN

BUILD: SMALL

COMPLEXION: LIGHT BROWN

HAIR COLOR: BLACK

EYE COLOR: BROWN

PICTURE DATE: 09/29/2021

00083658SCDC ID:

INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION

DORM-ROOM-BUNK: BRB-0002-A
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YOUNG, EARLINE - (00083658)INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION REASONSTATUS

03/27/2024 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/27/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

09/21/2023 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/05/2023 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

07/12/2023 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/12/2023 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX MEDICALINCARCERATED

04/20/2023 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

04/19/2023 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

07/13/2022 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/13/2022 CENTRAL OFFICE ANNEX MEDICALINCARCERATED

02/01/2022 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/25/2022 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

01/19/2022 GRAHAM R&E MEDICALINCARCERATED

01/18/2022 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/14/2022 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

01/13/2022 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

01/11/2022 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/10/2022 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

01/08/2022 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/05/2022 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

12/30/2021 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

12/29/2021 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

11/10/2021 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

10/24/2021 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

10/13/2021 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

10/13/2021 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

09/03/2021 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/03/2021 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

03/04/2021 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/23/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

09/19/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

09/11/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

09/07/2020 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/07/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

09/04/2020 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/04/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

08/13/2020 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/02/2020 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

07/24/2020 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

06/28/2020 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

05/21/2020 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

04/22/2020 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

01/27/2020 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/27/2020 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

01/08/2020 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/08/2020 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
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YOUNG, EARLINE - (00083658)INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION REASONSTATUS

06/25/2019 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

06/25/2019 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

03/25/2019 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/25/2019 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

01/23/2019 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/23/2019 BROAD RIVER MEDICALINCARCERATED

01/07/2019 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/07/2019 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

06/21/2018 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

06/21/2018 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

12/11/2016 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

12/10/2016 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

11/07/2016 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

11/06/2016 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

10/25/2016 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

10/25/2016 BROAD RIVER COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIAINCARCERATED

07/09/2015 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/09/2015 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

07/01/2015 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/01/2015 OUTSIDE MEDICAL MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

05/07/2015 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/07/2015 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

04/02/2015 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

04/02/2015 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

03/30/2015 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/30/2015 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

03/05/2015 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/05/2015 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

02/24/2015 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

02/24/2015 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

09/04/2014 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/06/2014 GRAHAM R&E ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/06/2014 BROAD RIVER COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIAINCARCERATED

07/03/2014 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

06/30/2014 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/28/2014 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

12/06/2013 GRAHAM MEDICALINCARCERATED

12/06/2013 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

11/19/2013 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

11/19/2013 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

07/18/2013 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/18/2013 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

07/02/2013 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/02/2013 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

06/25/2013 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

06/25/2013 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED
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YOUNG, EARLINE - (00083658)INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION REASONSTATUS

05/20/2013 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/20/2013 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

12/21/2012 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

12/21/2012 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

12/10/2012 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

12/10/2012 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

11/27/2012 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

11/27/2012 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

08/08/2012 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/08/2012 BROAD RIVER COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIAINCARCERATED

06/12/2012 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

06/12/2012 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

01/12/2012 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/12/2012 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

09/19/2011 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/19/2011 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

03/17/2010 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/17/2010 BROAD RIVER COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIAINCARCERATED

03/09/2010 GRAHAM MEDICALINCARCERATED

07/09/2009 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/09/2009 GRAHAM MEDICALINCARCERATED

06/25/2009 LEATH RETURN FROM COURTINCARCERATED

06/25/2009 GREENWOOD CO TO COURTAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

08/21/2008 LEATH RETURN FROM COURTINCARCERATED

08/21/2008 GREENWOOD CO TO COURTAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

02/06/2008 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

02/06/2008 PERRY COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIAINCARCERATED

01/09/2008 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

01/09/2008 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

12/12/2007 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

12/12/2007 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

10/26/2007 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

10/26/2007 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

08/17/2007 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/17/2007 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

07/23/2007 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/23/2007 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

07/18/2007 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/18/2007 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

04/16/2007 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

04/16/2007 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

11/21/2006 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

11/21/2006 KIRKLAND MEDICALINCARCERATED

03/01/2006 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/01/2006 PERRY COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIAINCARCERATED

08/17/2004 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED
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YOUNG, EARLINE - (00083658)INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION REASONSTATUS

03/09/2004 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/09/2004 BROAD RIVER COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIAINCARCERATED

03/27/2003 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/27/2003 RICHLAND CO MEDICALAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

03/13/2002 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/09/2002 GRAHAM R&E MEDICALINCARCERATED

01/28/2002 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/31/2001 GRAHAM R&E ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/10/2001 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/24/2001 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

01/22/2001 GRAHAM DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

01/20/2001 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

08/22/2000 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

03/02/2000 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

02/08/2000 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

10/05/1999 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

09/20/1999 OUTSIDE MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVEAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

09/20/1999 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/15/1999 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

08/13/1999 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

02/22/1999 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

09/18/1998 GRAHAM DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

09/17/1998 GRAHAM R&E ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/16/1998 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/15/1998 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

08/26/1998 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/24/1998 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

08/16/1998 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/14/1998 GRAHAM R&E ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/22/1998 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/16/1998 GRAHAM R&E ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/04/1997 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

07/18/1997 OUTSIDE MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVEAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

05/01/1997 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

04/23/1997 OUTSIDE MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVEAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

02/25/1997 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

02/05/1997 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

09/13/1996 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/13/1996 GRAHAM R&E ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

09/04/1996 STATE PARK ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/03/1993 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

04/28/1993 GRAHAM R&E DISCIPLINARYINCARCERATED

09/24/1991 GRAHAM LOCKUP-ADJUSTMENT COMM.INCARCERATED

09/24/1991 LEATH ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/08/1991 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

04/22/1991 GRAHAM LOCKUP-INVESTIGATIONINCARCERATED
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YOUNG, EARLINE - (00083658)INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION REASONSTATUS

11/28/1988 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

10/24/1988 BYRNES CLINIC MEDICALINCARCERATED

02/27/1986 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

02/24/1986 HORRY CO TO COURTAUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

09/12/1985 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

08/10/1984 GRAHAM LOCKUP-PROTECTIVE CUST.INCARCERATED

06/04/1984 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

05/25/1984 GRAHAM LOCKUP-PROTECTIVE CUST.INCARCERATED

10/11/1976 GRAHAM ADMINISTRATIVEINCARCERATED

10/11/1976 MIDLANDS R&E NEW ADMISSIONINCARCERATED

EARNED WORK CREDITS

START DATEJOB DESCRIPTION JOB LEVELTERMINATION REASONEND DATE

12/30/2024WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 2F5

09/25/2023WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 2F5MEDICAL12/14/2024

11/16/2021WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 2F5MEDICAL09/05/2023

09/01/2021WARDKEEPER 3F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP10/24/2021

03/31/2021WARDKEEPER 5F5CUSTODY REVIEW08/31/2021

07/31/2020WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 5F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP08/02/2020

05/27/2020WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 3F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP06/28/2020

02/18/2020WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 2F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP04/22/2020

10/24/2017WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 3F5POLICY CHANGE 202002/17/2020

11/13/2014FOOD SERVICE AIDE 3F5MEDICAL03/16/2015

09/02/2004WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 3F5PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY07/11/2008

03/12/2003GENERAL WORKER 3F5INSTIT TRANSFER08/17/2004

09/12/2002GENERAL WORKER 5F5CUSTODY REVIEW03/11/2003

03/14/2002GENERAL WORKER 7F5CUSTODY REVIEW09/11/2002

01/31/2002GENERAL WORKER 7F5MEDICAL03/09/2002

04/12/2001GENERAL WORKER 5F5PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY05/21/2001

02/01/2001GENERAL WORKER 7F5CUSTODY REVIEW04/11/2001

12/05/2000GENERAL WORKER 7F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP01/20/2001

08/24/2000GENERAL WORKER 7F5PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY11/21/2000

02/09/2000GENERAL WORKER 7F5PLACED IN SD/PC CUSTODY02/29/2000

08/16/1999GENERAL WORKER 7F5PLACED IN ST/SP CUSTODY09/03/1999

01/06/1999GENERAL WORKER 5F5MEDICAL02/06/1999

12/09/1998GENERAL WORKER 5F5MEDICAL12/19/1998

10/02/1998GENERAL WORKER 5F5MEDICAL11/20/1998

08/31/1998GENERAL WORKER 5F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP09/15/1998

05/27/1998GENERAL WORKER 3F5INSTIT TRANSFER08/14/1998

08/13/1997WARDKEEPER 3F5INSTIT TRANSFER05/16/1998

08/06/1997WARDKEEPER 3F5MEDICAL08/09/1997

05/05/1997WARDKEEPER 3F5MEDICAL07/16/1997

02/26/1997SENIOR CUSTODIAN 3F5MEDICAL04/23/1997

09/17/1996SENIOR CUSTODIAN 3F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP02/05/1997

09/10/1996WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT 5F6INSTIT TRANSFER09/13/1996

05/02/1995HOUSEKEEPER 3F5INSTIT TRANSFER09/04/1996
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EARNED WORK CREDITS

START DATEJOB DESCRIPTION JOB LEVELTERMINATION REASONEND DATE

02/28/1995GENERAL WORKER 7F5PROMOTION05/01/1995

09/21/1993SENIOR CUSTODIAN 3F5INMATE REQUEST02/27/1995

07/01/1993HOUSEKEEPER 3F5LATERAL TRANSFER09/20/1993

05/11/1993CUSTODIAL WORKER 7F5PROMOTION06/29/1993

03/02/1993WARDKEEPER 3F5INSTIT TRANSFER04/28/1993

12/17/1991GENERAL WORKER 7F5PROMOTION03/01/1993

10/29/1991GENERAL WORKER 7F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP11/27/1991

07/09/1991GENERAL WORKER 7F5INSTIT TRANSFER09/24/1991

03/29/1991WARDKEEPER 3F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP04/22/1991

02/12/1991GENERAL WORKER 7F5PROMOTION03/28/1991

11/13/1990MACHINE OPERATOR 3F5INMATE REQUEST02/11/1991

08/20/1990COOK 3F5LATERAL TRANSFER11/12/1990

05/22/1990MACHINE OPERATOR 3F5LATERAL TRANSFER08/19/1990

07/25/1989SANITATION WORKER PLCL 2F5DEMOTION05/21/1990

04/11/1989IND. GROUP/SECTION LEAD 2F5LATERAL TRANSFER07/24/1989

01/10/1989MACHINE OPERATOR 3F5PROMOTION04/10/1989

12/14/1988HOUSEKEEPER 3F5LATERAL TRANSFER01/09/1989

10/25/1988SANITATION WORKER PLCL 2F5MEDICAL11/22/1988

02/02/1987SANITATION WORKER PLCL 2F5MEDICAL10/24/1988

08/10/1985HOUSEKEEPER 3F5PROMOTION02/01/1987

05/21/1985HOUSEKEEPER 3F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP08/09/1985

12/18/1984CUSTODIAL WORKER 7F5PROMOTION05/20/1985

06/05/1984CUSTODIAL WORKER 7F5DISCIPLINARY/LOCK-UP09/28/1984

05/08/1984TEACHER AIDE 5F5DEMOTION06/04/1984

07/26/1983CUSTODIAL WORKER 7F5PROMOTION05/07/1984

03/28/1983CHIEF CLERK 3F5INMATE REQUEST07/25/1983

03/30/1982OFFICE CLERK 5F5PROMOTION03/27/1983

10/28/1981OFFICE CLERK 5F5TEMPORARY ABSENCE01/29/1982

06/02/1981CUSTODIAL WORKER 7F5PROMOTION10/27/1981

03/24/1981CUSTODIAL WORKER 7F5IN HOSPITAL04/13/1981

12/09/1980CUSTODIAL WORKER 7P5LATERAL TRANSFER03/23/1981

06/11/1979MACHINE OPERATOR 3F5TERM CODE CHG TO 13 OR 1412/08/1980

07/03/1978MACHINE OPERATOR 3F5TERM CODE CHG TO 13 OR 1411/01/1978

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

NO EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

CERTIFICATES

NO CERTIFICATES DURING INCARCERATION(S)

PROGRAMS

START DATEPROGRAM DESCRIPTION END DATE

12/01/1992PRE-RELEASE SEMINAR 12/23/1992
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